S ullivan 3}@}5}:&5} tj@)
Buses 15)1 S}@!ﬁ‘l@}@)‘!

ABOTTS £ POTTERS
LANGLEY 5% 346 398 BAR
M(/’fo %
SOUTH @), %
MIMMS WEE
> ’ » Services
LEAVESDEN Meriden & RADLETT
)
N 4398
347%, 5
4
[}
Cassiobury
2278306
N 34788 "\
WATFORD
High Street
O ELSTREE
S Ex ?/‘i’ﬁ'a‘gz VILLAGE
Oxhey & Bushey
HaLly 833
2
e < Single fares shown are only
‘%o South @ gaarrlfenders available to holders of a valid
*gé Oxhey Hertfordshire County Council
SaverCard. Details from HCC Contains Ordnance o o

© Crown copyright and database right 2020

Eastbury 85T 533


Dean
Stamp


Bus services To & From Queens’ School

From September 2021

from Borehamwood  306A from South Oxhey 833

Borehamwood, Tesco (Stop B) 07:08 South Oxhey, nr Colnbrook School 07:23
Borehamwood, Crown Road 07:11 South Oxhey, nr Trevose Way 07:23
Borehamwood, opp Redwood Rise 07:14 South Oxhey, opp Fulford Grove 07:24
Borehamwood, Leeming Road (S-bound) 07:19 South Oxhey, nr Embleton Road 07:25
Borehamwood, Tesco (Stop A) 07:25 South Oxhey, opp Hallowes Crescent 07:26
Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station (Stop B) 07:30 South Oxhey, opp Ashburnham Drive 07:27
Elstree, opp Watling Court 07:40 South Oxhey, nr Ashridge Drive 07:33
Bushey Heath, opp Rosary Priory 07:47 South Oxhey, opp Heysham Drive 07:35
Bushey Heath, opp Holly Grove 07:49 South Oxhey, Carpenders Park Railway Station (Stop C) 07:41
Bushey, opp Oundle Avenue 07:52 South Oxhey, adj Hayling Road 07:43
Bushey, nr Little Reddings School 07:54 South Oxhey, opp Thorpe Crescent 07:49
Bushey, nr Moatfield Road 07:57 Oxhey, nr Deacons Hill 07:52
Bushey, nr Leisure Centre 08:06 Bushey, Railway Station West (Stop D) 07:55
Bushey, Queens School (outside) 08:15 Bushey, nr Leisure Centre 08:08
Additional daily buses operate on route 306 to/from The Avenue Bushey, Queens School (outside) 08:12
from Abbots Langley 346 from Cassiobury 347

Abbots Langley, adj South Way 07:26 Watford, Stratford Way 07:33
Abbots Langley, Gallows Hill Lane (N-bound) 07:30 Watford, Langley Way 07:35
Abbots Langley, o/s Henderson Hall 07:33 North Watford, opp Ridge Lane 07:38
Abbots Langley, opp The Compasses 07:35 North Watford, opp Courtlands Drive 07:39
Abbots Langley, opp Shirley Road 07:36 North Watford, The Ridgeway (NE-bound) 07:40
Abbots Langley, nr Old Forge Close 07:37 North Watford, nr Courtlands Drive Shops 07:42
Abbots Langley, Hill Farm Avenue (S-bound) 07:37 Leavesden, Ashfields (E-bound) 07:44
Leavesden, nr Linden Lea 07:38 Kingswood, nr Leveret Close 07:47
North Watford, opp Maytree Crescent 07:45 Kingswood, opp Greenwood Drive 07:48
North Watford, opp St Mark’s Church 07:45 Kingswood, Lamb Close 07:49
North Watford, opp Brett Place 07:47 Garston, Park Parade 07:54
North Watford, nr Maude Crescent 07:50 Garston Railway Station (Stop B) 07:56
North Watford, opp Buckingham Road 07:53 Garston, opp Phillipers 07:58
North Watford, Tudor Arms 08:00 Garston, opp The Gossamers Shops 07:59
Queens School Grounds 08:15 Queens School Grounds 08:15

from Borehamwood & Radlett 398

Borehamwood, opp Studio Way 07:26

Borehamwood, Tesco (Stop A) 07:31

Borehamwood, opp Elstree Studios 07:32

P e Lo e D e 0736 Annual season Tickets. save éround 30% aga}inst the cost of

purchasing separate single tickets. Termly tickets offer a

ERIEETSEEE), CEp W inaiay [Reae e discount of around 20% over similarly purchased single tickets.
Radlett, Highfield House 07:44

Radlett, opp Craigweil Avenue 07:46

Radlett, Post Office 07:48

Radlett, Red Lion Hotel (Stop A) 07:50

Round Bush, nr Roundbush Lane 07:55

Queens School Grounds 08:15

Buses depart the school at 15:08.

On Friday route 306A starts outside the school

For further details on school & local bus services visit our website www.sullivanbuses.com or call 01707 646 803

S ullivan
B uses


Dean
Stamp


	Buses to Queens.pdf
	Sheet1




